TEL 604 540 1100
RST Instruments Ltd.
11545 Kingston St.,
Maple Ridge, BC  V2X 0Z5  Canada
Vibrating Wire Rebar
Strain Meter / Sister Bar

Resolution 0.4μɛ
Accuracy ±0.25% F.S.
Temp. Range -20°C to +80°C
Sizes 15, 20, 22, 25, 30, 35 mm
Length 1105 mm (43.5 in.)
Output (approx.) 1800-2800 Hz
RST Instruments Ltd. reserves the right to change specifications without notice.  LPB0009K
A group of Vibrating
Wire Sister Bars
ready for shipment.
Vibrating Wire Rebar
Strain Meter / Sister Bar
SPECIFICATIONS + ORDERING
ORDERING
ITEM PART #
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 15 mm VW5000-15
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 20 mm VW5000-20
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 25 mm VW5000-25
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 30 mm VW5000-30
Vibrating Wire Rebar Strain Meter - 35 mm VW5000-35
PRODUCT CATEGORY:
LOAD CELLS + PRESSURE SENSORS + STRESS METERS
Available for
Contact RST for Details